DOOR

FEl @ A SescripTion 4w K| AL (R
POS. COD. VER. QTY| SUIT NUM | INT |CHO
1 (302490001172 | 3 |ARMORPLATE GLASS |44t Bz 34 1 Y
2 720405000020 | 1 |WIPER K 28 Rk 1 Y
3 [701703003206 | 1 [SPLIT PIN 3.2X20 GB91|JT [1443. 2X20 GBI1 | 2 Y
4 1304020000455 | 2 |PIN BB 2 Y
5 [811620100101 | 5 |DOOR 1R 1 Y
6 (760503000004 | 1 |SEALING JOINT STRIP |55 1} i 4% 1 Y
7 750906000042 [ 1 |LOCK 4 1 Y
8 (701310008013 | 1 [SCREW M8X45 GB819 |#£4TM8X45 GB819 2 Y
9 (750908000007 | 1 |LOCK HAND GRIP |24 | ] 4Nl T 1 Y
10 [720405000016(1)| 1 |CLEANER VRS B, 1 Y
11 |750701000027 | 1 |AIR SPRING A B 1 Y
12 [750906000020 | 1 [LOCK CATCH vkt 1 Y
13 701504008005 | 1 [WASHER 8-DKL GB97.1|#4 %] 8-DKL GB97.1 | 5 Y
14 (701309005008 | 1 [SCREW M5x15 GB818 |24 M5X15 GB818 | 2 Y
15 720235000022 | 1 | SWITCH [ TFRA T 5% 1 Y
16 [720235000022(1) | 1 [SCREW 25T 2 Y
171811620100201 | 1 [AIR SPRING BRACKET | #ii% 7 JiE g Y
18 701104008031 ]_ BOLT M8x20-8.8-DKL GB5784 |HZ#4:M8 X 20-8. 8-DKL GB5784 5 Y
19 |701406008004 | 1 |NUT M8-DKL GB6170|#2 £ M8-znD DKL6170| 5 Y




